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LITTLE ST. JAMES ISLAND-- Plants available for shipment

Invoice #07142011

Vaccarino & Associates, Inc. July 14, 2011

NOTES:

* denotes tropical plants very suited to our islands coastal dry and saltwinds spray situations
R denotes a rare plant in the nursery trade or in the US, grown for its beauty and potential for Caribbean gardens

M denotes plants native to the Virgin IstandsPuerto Rico propagated from seeds collected locally

Botanical Mame

Canopy Treas

Caesalpia ferrea var. ferrea

Ceiba penfandra

Bursera simarubs
Entarolohium cyclocarpum
Plaracarpus inoicus
Plarocarpus ndicus
Samanea saman
Terminalia calappa

Palms

Aiphanes media

Cocos nucifara
Coccolhrinax alla
Coccothringx alla
Coccolhrinax alla
Coccothringxs alla
Livistona rolundifolia
Piychosparma elegans
Piychosparma mearfhurd

Small Trees and Shrubs
Cassing xylacarpa
Cassing xylacarpa
Coccoloba uvifera
Coccoloba uwwifera
Enthaiizs frulicosa
Guajacum officinale
Guajacum officinale
Jacquinia arborea
Lawsania inenis

Common name

Brazilian iromaood
Kapok tree
turpentine trae
Elephant Ear Trea
MNarra, Plerocarpus
Narra, Plerocarpus
Monkey pod-rain trae
Tropical Almond Trae

coconut palm

Tyra Palm

Tyra Palm

Tyra Palm

Tyra Palm
Round-leaf Fan Palm
Saolitaire Palm
MacArthur Palm

Marble tree
Marble trae
Saa Grape
Saa Grape
Black torch
Ligrum vitas
Lignum Vilae
Torchwood
Henna

Specs

SUBTOTAL

TG
260G
1G
G
TG
260G
G
TG
260G

SUBTOTAL

2506
250G
1G
TG

158G

g

- HEN N Bl

()
oh

Priceleach

$180.00
$150.00
$180.00
$180.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$220.00

$120.00
$180.00
§35.00
§60.00
$100.00
$180.00
§50.00
$80.00
$180.00

$120.00
$150.00
$200.00
§25.00
§15.00
§55.00
$120.00
§50.00
$100.00

Subtotal

$180.00
$150.00
$380.00
$360.00
$2 800,00
$300.00
§1,050.00
$1,320.00

$6.,520.00

$240.00
$250.00
$350.00
$300.00
$100.00
$350.00
$500.00
§2.400.00
$540.00

§5.050.00

$240.00
$450.00
$4.000.00
$500.00
$450.00
$1,B50.00
$4.200.00
$2.000.00
$300.00

15+tall speciman, will double siza 1 year after planting

Very tall, oversize for tha pot
similar to Poinciana but mare drough resistant

various ht (15-20°)

Tha noblest must have tree in the tropics
Owversize large specimans, 15-18' ht

spacial price very slow growing
spacial price, vary slaw growing

spacial price one s double

Unusual, palmate leavas, straight narmaw trunk, like 15G plants
ht varies (averaged- 7.) straight and slim, take salty wind well

large spacimens

12'-14°+ all treas

Baautiful trea forms
G+ avarage

can ba trained as small ree. Veary salt resistant

vary sall resistant -beautiful texture and perfumed flowars

B+ tall

EFTA01108432



Myrciara lovibunda Guavaberry TG

Myrcianthas fragrans Twinberry G

Piumena alba MNative Frangipani 250
SUBTOTAL

Ornamentals and Ground Covers

Aachmea biancheliana larga. yellow leaves TG
Aachmea Malva light viclet! malva leaves TG
Agave amearcana TG
Agave americana G
Agave desmelliana “serraled” G
Ravenala madadascansnsis travalers palm 156G
Slapeiia gigantea 1G
Hyrmanocallis carnbea spider lily 1G
SUBTOTAL
TOT. PLANTS
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Prices are at the nursery--L5J will arrange for pick up and shipping for the plants
2. Payment may be made by wire transfer
3. Payment is to be made in full prior to pick up & shipping of any of the plants
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4. Plant prices are applied to a total purchase of all the listed plants--no tagging, no selecting

5. Prices and plants are guaranteed for 10 days and sales are final
Sand payment to:

Vaccarno & Associates, [nc.
B168 Crown Bay Marina

Suite 310

51 Thomas Virgin Island 00802

$150.00

§50.00
$180.00

S50.00
§75.00
540.00

§35.00
§45.00
$200.00
$20.00
§15.00

GRAND TOTAL

33,750.00

$1.,500.00
$180.00

$19,220.00

$225.00
$225.00
$360.00
$140.00
$1,350.00
$800.00
£3,000.00
$750.00
$6,850.00

£37,640.00

tall speciman

vary drough resistant, large, mulki
vary drough resistant, large, multi

Palm like. Huge nice specimans
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