

**LITTLE ST. JAMES ISLAND-- Plants available for shipment**

Invoice #07142011

Vaccarino & Associates, Inc. July 14, 2011

**NOTES:**

- \* denotes tropical plants very suited to our islands coastal dry and saltwinds spray situations
- R denotes a rare plant in the nursery trade or in the US, grown for its beauty and potential for Caribbean gardens
- N denotes plants native to the Virgin Islands/Puerto Rico propagated from seeds collected locally

Botanical Name	Common name	Specs	Qty	Price/each	Subtotal	Notes	
<b>Canopy Trees</b>							
	<i>Caesalpinia ferrea</i> var. <i>ferrea</i>	Brazilian ironwood	25G	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	
N	<i>Ceiba pentandra</i>	Kapok tree	15G	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	15+ tall specimen, will double size 1 year after planting
	<i>Bursera simaruba</i>	turpentine tree	25G	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	Very tall, oversize for the pot
*	<i>Enterolobium cyclocarpum</i>	Elephant Ear Tree	25G	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	similar to Poinciana but more drought resistant
*	<i>Pterocarpus indicus</i>	Narra, Pterocarpus	25G	14	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	various ht (15'-20')
*	<i>Pterocarpus indicus</i>	Narra, Pterocarpus	15G	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	
N	<i>Samanea saman</i>	Monkey pod-rain tree	15G	7	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	The noblest must have tree in the tropics
N	<i>Terminalia catappa</i>	Tropical Almond Tree	25G	6	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	Oversize large specimens, 15'-18' ht
			<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>35</b>		<b>\$6,520.00</b>	
<b>Palms</b>							
*	<i>Aiphanes media</i>		7G	2	\$120.00	\$240.00	
N	<i>Cocos nucifera</i>	coconut palm	25G	4	\$180.00	\$260.00	
N	<i>Coccothrinax alta</i>	Tyre Palm	1G	10	\$35.00	\$350.00	special price very slow growing
N	<i>Coccothrinax alta</i>	Tyre Palm	3G	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	special price, very slow growing
N	<i>Coccothrinax alta</i>	Tyre Palm	7G	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	
N	<i>Coccothrinax alta</i>	Tyre Palm	25G	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	special price one is double
*	<i>Livistona rotundifolia</i>	Round-leaf Fan Palm	3G	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	Unusual, palmate leaves, straight narrow trunk, like 15G plants
*	<i>Ptychosperma elegans</i>	Solitaire Palm	7G	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	ht varies (average 6- 7'.) straight and slim, take salty wind well.
*	<i>Ptychosperma mcarthuri</i>	MacArthur Palm	25G	3	\$180.00	\$540.00	large specimens
			<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>67</b>		<b>\$5,050.00</b>	
<b>Small Trees and Shrubs</b>							
N	<i>Cassine xylocarpa</i>	Marble tree	25G	2	\$120.00	\$240.00	12'-14'+ tall trees
N	<i>Cassine xylocarpa</i>	Marble tree	10G	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	
N	<i>Coccoloba uvifera</i>	Sea Grape	25G	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	Beautiful tree forms
N	<i>Coccoloba uvifera</i>	Sea Grape	3G	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	6'+ average
N	<i>Erithalis fruticosa</i>	Black torch	1G	30	\$15.00	\$450.00	can be trained as small tree. Very salt resistant
N	<i>Guajacum officinale</i>	Lignum vitae	3G	30	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	
	<i>Guajacum officinale</i>	Lignum Vitae	7G	35	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	
N	<i>Jacquinia arborea</i>	Torchwood	3G	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	very salt resistant -beautiful texture and perfumed flowers
*	<i>Lawsonia inermis</i>	Henna	15G	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	8'+ tall

	<i>Myrciaria floribunda</i>	Guavaberry	7G	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	
R/N	<i>Myrcianthes fragrans</i>	Twinberry	3G	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	
N	<i>Plumeria alba</i>	Native Frangipani	25G	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	tall specimen
			<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	239		<b>\$19,220.00</b>	
<b>Ornamentals and Ground Covers</b>							
*	<i>Aechmea blanchetiana</i>	large, yellow leaves	7G	5	\$50.00	\$225.00	very drought resistant, large, multi
*	<i>Aechmea Malva</i>	light violet/ malva leaves	7G	5	\$75.00	\$225.00	very drought resistant, large, multi
	<i>Agave americana</i>		7G	9	\$40.00	\$360.00	
	<i>Agave americana</i>		3G	4	\$35.00	\$140.00	
*	<i>Agave desmettiana "serrated"</i>		3G	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	
*	<i>Ravenala madagascariensis</i>	travelers palm	15G	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	Palm like. Huge nice specimens
	<i>Stapelia gigantea</i>		1G	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	
N	<i>Hymenocallis caribea</i>	spider lily	1G	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	
			<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	234		<b>\$6,850.00</b>	
			<b>TOT. PLANTS</b>	<b>575</b>	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>\$37,640.00</b>	
<b>TERMS AND CONDITIONS</b>							
1. Prices are at the nursery--LSJ will arrange for pick up and shipping for the plants							
2. Payment may be made by wire transfer							
3. Payment is to be made in full prior to pick up & shipping of any of the plants							
4. Plant prices are applied to a total purchase of all the listed plants--no tagging, no selecting							
5. Prices and plants are guaranteed for 10 days and sales are final							
Send payment to:							
Vaccarino & Associates, Inc.							
8168 Crown Bay Marina							
Suite 310							
St. Thomas Virgin Island 00802							
[REDACTED]							